
VITPILEN 125 - B.D. 2025 <2025><GB><F1022Y1>
THROTTLE BODY

78943

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 96041001000 Throttle body 1.00

2 28107028000 Angle piece 1.00

3 96307016000 fuel pipe 1.00

4 95841037000 Connecting piece, fuel line 1.00

5 90141023005 SPECIAL SCREW M5X12 1.00

6 90141001001 INJECTOR CLIP 1.00

7 55641023020 O-ring 1.00

8 96041023000 INJECTOR 1.00

9 93041085000 Pressure sensor 1.00

10 90141071001 SPECIAL SCREW M6X14 1.00

11 96036044000 pipe intake 1.00

12 J991060203S COUNTERSUNK SCREW M6X20 2.00

13 55641023010 O-ring 1.00

14 00050148706 clamp quick connector end perm 2.00

15 94041002010 Hose clamp . 1.00



16 90141002006 O-RING CONN. FL. CYL.-THR.BODY 1.00

17 96341031000 ECU EMS 1.00

18 96341030000 HOLDER ECU 1.00

19 93530079000 Twist-off screw M6X26 1.00


